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STATE OF IDAHO

Lobbyists name and penmanent business address Dale prepared Pesiod covered
gfggns%sisct:i\ve.. Ste. 200 113017 2] year encing
Boise, ID 83705 ™Mo) @) (v
12 | 31| 16
—ﬁ‘l?" ' Totals of sll reportable expenditures made or incurved by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditurc Proportionaic amounts coniributcd by cach employer (Iacatify employers, nier
Reimbursed Pecsonal Liviag and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, ut bottom of page.)
a’“ﬂfﬁm ::&l: mﬁm’ AR Employers Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
g:ow;::tnﬁtasmm s 5034 5 s 5 $
Living Accommodations _0.00
Advenising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00
Total |§ 50.34 s 0.00 s 0.00 s 0.00 s 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for sequires multiple L-2 forms 1o be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1. )
The tolals of each expendiiute of more (han one Tundred five dofiars ($105) for o Tegistator, other holder of public ofice, executive officials
and member(s) of their household.

Heme 1= ) - Nomcs of Legistators, Pubjic and Executive Ofcials
2 Date Place Amount and Houschold Members in Group
[ Continued on atiached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS Tiem Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
L ; ldaho Assoclation of Counties
Who should e this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section N
67-6617 1dahio Code o.1 3100 S. Vista Ave., Ste. 200, Boiss, ID 83705

Filing deadline: Annual report is duc on Jenuary 31st. Idaho Public Health Districts

TO BE FILED WITH:
Lawerence Deancy
Secretagy of Siate
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080

Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st.

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

No.2 13307 Miami Ln., Galdwell, ID 83607

No.3

No.4




Subject mater of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Other Appropriation Bill Number
(from table) | Legislative Ident, Number |  and Section Number

Item
q

See attached list

Ttem [[dentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,
s  |contract bid or bid process, financial services ngreement or
bond lobbyist was supposting or opposing.

Code
(]

02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09

12
13
14
Is
I6

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Subfect

Agriculture, horticuiture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athlctics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minots, youth,
senior cilizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, poltution,
conservation, zoning, fand and
waler use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voling,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Govemment, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
oppropriations, bids, fees, funds
Govemnment, county
Government, federal
Govemmeat, municipal
Goverament, special districts
Govemnment, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
n
28
29

30

3

Health service, medicine, drugs
ond controlled substances, healih
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcemeant, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons
License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and

services
Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
sltreets and roads

Utilities, communications,
{clevisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the above is true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.

BI2N

lon Coitls,

L

DLuasemy 18117

obbyist signature Darte
Alon) LI Adodonsf BT
Empl 3 J e
13117
Emplayer No, 2 signffure” ~— Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date




LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM (L-2)
ATTACHMENT TO IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES REPORT
FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2016

Bill Number (Subject Code)

HOUSE H511 19 $1245 12/15/29
H512 09 $1255 22

H343 11/29 H518 17 $1263 29

H344 11/12 H520 12/14/15 $1274 09

H345 11/12 H525 22 $1275 09

H359 11/12 H527 08/12 $1276 22

H372 07/12 H530 09/16 $1281 17

H373 17 H534 11/12/26 $1283 22/29

H374 17 H539 11/12 $1284 12/19

H380 11/16 H541 12/14/16 $1299 09

H386 11 H566 16/17/22 $1306 26

H401 09 H569 12/15/26 $1307 09

H407 09 H572 11 $1308 09

H431 11/12 H582 27 $1310 26

H434 22 H586 27 $1315 03

H437 11/12/16/26/27 H604 09/12 $1326 16/17/22

H439 12/16/22 H606 11/12/14 1335 12/14/15

H447 12/16 H609 12/22 $1338 12/13/26/27

H448 12/14/15 H614 11/12 $1339 26 :

H463 12/14 H634 11/12 $1347 11/12/16

H467 12/15 $1348 22

H468 12/15 SENATE $1351 22

H470 22 $1194 11/12/19 $1354 12/14

H474 12/14/15 $1195 09 S1361 22

H484 17 $1198 29 $1388 07/12

H492 12/16 $1203 09 $1389 22

H494 22 $1204 12/17 $1410 16/17/22

H495 22 $1205 12/17

H496 14 $1212 12/22 SCR137 26

H504 12/16/22 $1219 19

H506 12/14/16 $1229 29 SJM105 13

H509 26 $1230 12/15/29



