4464
Rev. 11/2014



State of Idaho

LOBBYIST REPORT FORM ☑ ANNUAL ☐ SEMI-ANNUAL

Page 1	3	
rage	_0!	Pagc(s)
THIS SPACE	FOR OFFIC	FIRE ONLY

Lawerence Denney Secretary of State

To Be Filed By: LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619)

17 FEB -1 AM 7:51

RY OF STATE OF IDAHO

Lobbe	list's name on	See instructions	learly in black ink) s at bottom of page	<u></u>							SELI.	TATE	
Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Caitlin Rusche						Date prepared				Period covered			
3100 S. Vista Ave., Ste. 200 Boise, ID 83705					1/30/17				year ending				
										(Mo.)	(Day)	(Yr.)	
Item										12	31	16	
1	101	als of all report	able expenditures made	or incurred b	y Lobbyisi	or by Lobby	ist's Emp	lover on he	halfo	f I obby	t's Employ		
Category of Expenditure Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity		*Total Amount Co.	Proportions	r incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under Item 3, at bottom of page.)							er.		
	Ja Mat liave to	be Reported		Employ	er No. 1	Employe	er No. 2	Emplo	yer No	.3	Employer 1	Vo. 4	
	iinment nd Refreshr	nent	s50.34	s		s							
Living	Accommod	lations	0.00					•—	-	s			
Advert	ising		0.00							-			
Travel			0.00					 -		-			
Telepho	оле		0.00							[-			
Other E	xpenses or	Services	0.00					ļ ———		- -			
			s 50.34							#			
		Total	S50.34	s0.00		ssss		s0	ss		0.00		
When t	he number of	employers you a	re reporting for requires mu	 tiple L-2 form	ns to be filed	a total amoun	t for all an						
Item-		of each expend er(s) of their ho		undred five o	ioliars (\$10	05) for a legi:	stator, oth	ipioyers sijoi ier holder o	f publi	nered on c office,	Page 1. executive o	fficials	
2	Date		Place		Amount	Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials and Household Members in Group							
			•					u mousenok	1 Memo	ers in Gre	шр		
				- }		l							
	ł			1		1							
	. 1			1									
	atinued on at	tached page(s)											
INSTRUCTIONS				Iten 3	1	Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)							
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section 67-6617 Idaho Code				No. 1	idaho Association of Counties No. 1 3100 S. Vista Ave., Ste. 200, Boise, ID 83705								
Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st. Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st.					Idaho Public Health Districts No. 2 13307 Miami Ln., Caldwell, ID 83607								
TO BE FILED WITH:					<u> </u>			- alowei	י, וני פ	3007			
Lawerence Denney Secretary of State				No. 3									
PO Box 83720 Boise, 1D 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282				No. 4									

Item	Subj	ect matter of proposed legisla	tion, the number of the Senate	LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION				
4	OrH	ouse Bill, Resolution or other	r legislative activity in which	1		DJEL	I DEMITTICATION	
	the L	obbyist was supporting or op	posing.	Co	Code Subject Code Subject			
Subjec	Code	Bill, Resolution or Other	Appropriation Bill Number	01	Agriculture, horriculture,	17		
(from		Legislative Ident. Number	and Section Number	1	farming, and livestock	• • •	and controlled substances, health	
			and Section Mamper	02	Amusements, games, athletics		insurance, hospitals	
		See attached list			and sports	18	Higher education	
	i			03	Banking, finance, credit and	19	Figure coecation	
					investments	20	Housing, construction, codes	
		i i		04	Children, minors, youth,	10	Insurance (excluding health insurance)	
					senior citizens	21	I show as to be a	
		ŀ		05	Church and religion	21	Labor, salaries and wages,	
				06	Consumer affairs	22	collective bargaining	
				07	Ecology, environment, pollution,	12		
	- 1				conservation, zoning, land and	23	judges, crimes, prisons	
	- 1	<u> </u>			Water use	24	License, permits	
	- 1			08	Education	25	Liquor	
	- 1	1	i	09	Elections, campaigns, voting,	23	Manufacturing, distribution and services	
	- 1		ı		political parties	26		
	- 1	į		10	Equal rights, civil rights,	20	Natural resources, forest and	
	- 1		i		minority affairs		forest products, fisheries, mining	
	- 1		i	11	Government, financing,	27	and mining products	
	- 1	1	Į.		taxation, revenue, budget.	28	Public lands, parks, recreation	
		i	J		oppropriations, bids, fees, funds	20	Social insurance, unemployment	
	- 1	1		12	Government, county		insurance, public assistance,	
	ı	1		13	Government, federal	29	workmen's compensation	
	- 1	1	1	14	Government, municipal	27	Transportation, highways,	
		1	j	15	Government, special districts	30	streets and roads	
	- 1	j	i	16	Government, state	30	Utilities, communications,	
	- 1		i				televisions, radio, newspaper,	
			1				power, CATV, gas	
	- 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	[31	Other (please specify)	
		į.						
		1		_				
				CE	RTIFICATION: I hereby certify that	the abo	OVE is a true complete and	
	- {		•	CO1	rect statement in accordance with Sec	tion 67	-6624 Idaho Code.	
	- 1			-	14. 150 ZI D			
			1	1	USUA Balle)		
•			•	Ĩ	as Caille D		ムン 1/31/17	
Item Id	entify a	ny rule, ratemoking decision,	Strocking	4	or auch ku	SC	1/31/1/	
5 0	ntract L	oid or bid process, financial se	Procurement,	llo	byist signature		Date	
bo	nd lobi	yist was supporting or opposi	ine.	,t		,	101117	
		.,,		\triangle	Carriel 18 th	Lu	Date 1/31/17	
			ŀ	Em	ployer No. I signature		Date	
				1	118 8 500		1/01/17	
			1			1	1/31/17	
				emj	oloyer No. 2 signature		Date	
			j	Emr	loyer No. 3 signature			
							Date	
			1					
				Emp	loyer No. 4 signature		Date	

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM (L-2) ATTACHMENT TO IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES REPORT FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2016

Bill Number (Subject Code)

HOUSE	H511 19	S1245 12/15/29
H343 11/29	H512 09	S1255 22
H344 11/12	H518 17	S1263 29
H345 11/12	H520 12/14/15	S1274 09
H359 11/12	H525 22	S1275 09
H372 07/12	H527 08/12	S1276 22
H373 17	H530 09/16	S1281 17
H374 17	H534 11/12/26	S1283 22/29
H380 11/16	H539 11/12	S1284 12/19
H386 11	H541 12/14/16	S1299 09
H401 09	H566 16/17/22	S1306 26
H407 09	H569 12/15/26	S1307 09
	H572 11	S1308 09
H431 11/12 H434 22	H582 27	S1310 26
	H586 27	S1315 03
H437 11/12/16/26/27	H604 09/12	S1326 16/17/22
H439 12/16/22	H606 11/12/14	S1335 12/14/15
H447 12/16	H609 12/22	S1338 12/13/26/27
H448 12/14/15	H614 11/12	S1339 26
H463 12/14	H634 11/12	S1347 11/12/16
H467 12/15		S1348 22
H468 12/15 H470 22	SENATE	S1351 22
	S1194 11/12/19	S1354 12/14
H474 12/14/15 H484 17	S1195 09	S1361 22
	S1198 29	S1388 07/12
H492 12/16 H494 22	S1203 09	S1389 22
H495 22	S1204 12/17	S1410 16/17/22
H496 14	S1205 12/17	= 1.0 2.0/ 1.7 2.2
	S1212 12/22	SCR137 26
H504 12/16/22	S1219 19	2
H506 12/14/16	S1229 29	SJM105 13
H509 26	S1230 12/15/29	-)00 10